
CLEANROOM
CLOTHING

CES have a full range of disposable cleanroom garments from a choice of 
sources to supply your cleanroom operators. The most popular are shown in 
this section giving you easy access to a selection of colours and styles with 
various options to meet the criteria in your cleanroom and of your operators. 

In addition in conjunction with our parent company Micronclean we can offer a 
UK wide reusable garment service for your cleanroom clothing needs.
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TG13NP

TG13

TG6

TG1

TG3

TYLABO

TG23

TG5

Part Number Description Sizes Quantity

Tyvek Labcoat Stud Fastened, No Pockets

Tyvek Labcoat Stud Fastened, 3 Pockets

Tyvek Labcoat Zip Fastened, 2 pockets

Tyvek 500 Industry, collared coverall

Tyvek 500 Xpert, hooded coverall*

Tyvek 500 Labo

Tyvek 600 Plus hooded coverall, stitched and taped seams 

Tyvek 600 Plus hooded coverall with socks ( Bunnysuit)

S, M, L, XL, XXL

M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL 

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

DuPont Tyvek Apparel
Where launderable apparel is not suitable the DuPont range of Tyvek 
coats, coveralls and accessories are a very popular choice due to 
their durability convenience and comfort.

The full range of Tyvek 200 Easysafe, Tyvek 400 Dual, TyChem2000, TyChem4000 and TyChem6000 garments and accessories are available.
Please contact customer services with details of your requirements. 

* Also available, in Blue or Green
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IC105 S WH CS

IC183 B WH DS

IC270 B WM MS

IC668 B WH MS

IC729 S WH MS

IC501 B WH MS

IC458 B WH MS

Part Number Description Sizes Quantity

 Tyvek IsoClean Hooded coverall,  slip retardant  overshoes, clean processed and sterile *

Tyvek IsoClean Non-hooded coverall, clean processed and sterile 

Tyvek IsoClean Labcoat / Frock, snap closure, covered elastic wrist, clean processed and sterile

Tyvek IsoClean Hood, full face opening, clean processed and sterile

Tyvek IsoClean Bouffant cap, elasticated, clean processed and sterile

Tyvek IsoClean Sleeve, elasticated, 45cm length, clean processed and sterile

Tyvek IsoClean Overboots, slip retardant soles, clean processed and sterile

M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

Universal

Universal

Universal

S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

Each

Each

5 per double bag

20 per double bag 

10 per double bag

25 individual pairs per double bag

100 per double bag

DuPont Isoclean Apparel
The DuPont Tyvek Isoclean range of garments and accessories are 
specifically designed for critical areas where enhanced cleanliness 
and sterility may be required. They are an ideal upgrade from the 
long proven regular Tyvek products.

Additional non sterile garments available from the Isoclean range.  
Please contact customer services with details of your requirements. 

* NOT CE Marked for Chemical Protection
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PG23M/L/XL

PG33M/L/XL/XXL

PG3M/L/XL/XXL

PG32M/L/XL/XXL

Part Number Description Sizes Quantity

Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coats, zip fastened, 3 pockets 

Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coats, zip fastened, no pockets

Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coats, stud fastened, no pockets

Microzone 50 gsm  Polypropylene Coverall with hood, zip fastened, no pockets 

M, L, XL

M, L, XL, XXL 

M, L, XL, XXL 

M, L, XL, XXL 

Each

Each

Each

Each

MicroZone Economy Apparel
The MicroZone range of garments is ideal for use in areas where 
basic coverage is suitable and short-term use is required such 
as for visitors or for staff with less frequent access to production 
areas. Available in a choice of styles and designs manufactured in 
lightweight 50gsm polypropylene.
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TA10

IC501 BWH

IC501 BWHMS

TA1L

IC668BWH / BWHMS

TA12

TG9

TG11

TYCPS32

TYFPS32

Part Number Description Sizes Quantity*

Tyvek oversleeves, stitched seams, elasticated, standard coverage

Tyvek Isoclean sleeves, 45cm, elasticated

Tyvek Isoclean sleeves, 45cm, elasticated, sterile

Tyvek 500 Hood, wide flange, 

Tyvek Isoclean hood, ties, non sterile / sterile

Tyvek Apron, neck & waist ties, shin length

Tyvek Trousers, elasticated waist, no pockets

Tyvek Jacket, zip fastened

Tychem 2000 C oversleeves for chemical protection, yellow 

Tychem 6000 F oversleeves for chemical protection, grey

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

M, L, XL, XXL

M, L, XL, XXL

Universal

Universal

200

100

100

100

100 / 5 x 20

100

50

50

50

50

DuPont Tyvek Miscellaneous Accessories
For additional and convenient protection where required.

Alternative styles and brands available including the Kimberley Clark A5 & A8 and Bioclean D ranges.

* Some styles may be supplied in split case quantities.
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FM908

BCR1CES

BCR1 / W 

62467

62470

62494

62483

62484

62451 / 62452

62465 / 62466

62751 / 57

MNTW01100

MNEW01100

MNWH01100 

PA5 

PAL1 / B / G / R 

PA2W / B

Part Number Description Fixing Sterile Size Pack Size*

CES Class 100 Positive Facial Lock masks

3Ply Cleanroom Facemask with Clip, Sterile and Non-Sterile

Berkshire Cleanroom Mask

Kimtech M3 masks with ties, sterile

Kimtech M3 masks with earloops, sterile

Kimtech M3 masks with ties, 23cm wide version, sterile  

Kimtech M3 Pouch style masks, sterile

Kimtech M3 Pouch style masks

Kimtech M3 masks with headloops or ties, 23cm wide 

Kimtech M3 masks with knitted headloops or ties

Kimtech M7 face veil

Micronclean FaceGuard 1 Facemask

Micronclean FaceGuard 2 Facemask

Micronclean FaceGuard 3 Facemask 

Microzone Beard Covers, lightweight polypropylene, white

CES Pal Mob cap, crimped design, white, blue, green, red

Microzone Bouffant cap, flat design, white / blue 

Single flat headband 

Clip

Ear / Headloops

Ties

Earloops

Ties

Headbands

Headbands

Headloops / Ties

Headloops / Ties

Snaps / Ties

Ties

Earloops

Headloops

Elastic

Regular (or XL)

Universal 

N

Y

Option

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

8” / 21cm

One Size

7”/ 8” 18cm / 21cm

7” / 18cm

7” / 18cm 

9” / 23cm 

Tapered

Tapered

9” / 23cm 

7” / 18cm

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

50 (x 6)

25

50

20

20

20

20

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Face Masks & Mob Caps
Contamination from the mouth area poses an immense risk to 
products being manufactured. Face masks greatly reduce harmful 
contamination and CES offers a choice of styles in different fixings
to meet the technical demands and wearer comfort criteria.
Many are available sterile for aseptic areas.

Mob caps are a cost effective method of covering hair and can be 
worn under hoods.

Alternative styles and brands available including the Bioclean range of sterile and non sterile masks.
Full face hoods can be found in disposable garment section.

* Minimum case quantity may apply on some styles
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OS1 / OS2

OS4

OSHD1

PAGT39 / 40

N68233

SCR200NS

39370 / 71 / 72

TA5

TA5NS

IC451

Part Number Description Sizes Quantity

Microzone Blue CPE overshoes, regular / large 

Microzone Red CPE overshoes, large

Microzone White Heavy Duty PVC overshoes

Microzone White polypropylene overshoes, blue / white pvc soles 

CES PAL White polypropylene overshoes, blue slip resistant pvc soles 

Microzone White polypropylene overshoes with conductive ankle strip

Kimtech A8 shoe covers slip resistant polypropylene

DuPont Tyvek 500 standard  shoe covers

DuPont Tyvek 500 slip resistant shoe covers

DuPont Isoclean overshoes with slip retardent soles

14” / 16” 36cm / 41cm

16” / 41cm 

14” / 36cm

14” / 36cm

14” / 36cm 

Large 16” / 41cm -  XL 18” / 46cm

S/M, L, XL

Universal

Regular or Large

Universal 

100

100

500

100

800

300

300

400

200

100

Disposable Overshoes 
Foot borne contamination can easily be minimised by the 
use of shoe covers which are available in a choice of 
styles and colours. 
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TA7

TA7SR

IC458

IC458WHMS

TYCPOBA

TYFPOBA

Part Number Description Size Quantity*

Tyvek 500 overboots, elasticated and ties 

Tyvek 500 overboots, elasticated and ties, slip retardent soles

Tyvek Isoclean overboots, slip retardent soles

Tyvek Isoclean overboots, slip retardent soles, sterile

TyChem  2000 C overboots, stitched and taped seams, knee length,chemical resistant, yellow

TyChem 6000 F overboots, stitched and taped seams, knee length, chemical resistant, grey

Universal

Universal

M and L

S, M, L, XL

Universal

Universal

200

200

100

100

400

400

Overboots
Over boots are an ideal choice for use in areas where the ankle 
area needs to be sufficiently covered.

Alternative styles and brands available including Kimberley Clark and Bioclean 
Please contact customer services with details of your requirements. 

* Some styles may be supplied in split case quantities.



Unit 2276 Dunbeath Road
Elgin Industrial Estate
Swindon | Wiltshire | SN2 8EA
Tel: 01793 512505
Fax: 01793 511994
Email:  sales@cesltd.uk.com

Care has been taken to ensure that the contents of this publication are accurate, but Critical Environment Solutions Ltd, its subsidiaries and its partners do not accept responsibility or liability for errors 
or information that is found to be misleading.


