CES have a full range of disposable cleanroom garments from a choice of sources to supply your cleanroom operators. The most popular are shown in this section giving you easy access to a selection of colours and styles with various options to meet the criteria in your cleanroom and of your operators.

In addition in conjunction with our parent company Micronclean we can offer a UK wide reusable garment service for your cleanroom clothing needs.



DuPont Tyvek Apparel

Where launderable apparel is not suitable the DuPont range of Tyvek coats, coveralls and accessories are a very popular choice due to their durability convenience and comfort.



Part Number	Description	Sizes	Quantity
TG13NP	Tyvek Labcoat Stud Fastened, No Pockets	S, M, L, XL, XXL	Each
TG13	Tyvek Labcoat Stud Fastened, 3 Pockets	M, L, XL, XXL	Each
TG6	Tyvek Labcoat Zip Fastened, 2 pockets	S, M, L, XL, XXL	Each
TG1	Tyvek 500 Industry, collared coverall	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXL	Each
TG3	Tyvek 500 Xpert, hooded coverall*	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXL	Each
TYLABO	Tyvek 500 Labo	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXL	Each
TG23	Tyvek 600 Plus hooded coverall, stitched and taped seams	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXL	Each
TG5	Tyvek 600 Plus hooded coverall with socks (Bunnysuit)	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXL	Each

The full range of Tyvek 200 Easysafe, Tyvek 400 Dual, TyChem2000, TyChem4000 and TyChem6000 garments and accessories are available. Please contact customer services with details of your requirements.

* Also available, in Blue or Green

DuPont Isoclean Apparel

The DuPont Tyvek Isoclean range of garments and accessories are specifically designed for critical areas where enhanced cleanliness and sterility may be required. They are an ideal upgrade from the long proven regular Tyvek products.





Part Number	Description	Sizes	Quantity
IC105 SWHCS	Tyvek IsoClean Hooded coverall, slip retardant overshoes, clean processed and sterile *	M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL	Each
IC183 B WH DS	Tyvek IsoClean Non-hooded coverall, clean processed and sterile	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL	Each
IC270 B WM MS	Tyvek IsoClean Labcoat / Frock, snap closure, covered elastic wrist, clean processed and sterile	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL	5 per double bag
IC668 B WH MS	Tyvek IsoClean Hood, full face opening, clean processed and sterile	Universal	20 per double bag
IC729 SWHMS	Tyvek IsoClean Bouffant cap, elasticated, clean processed and sterile	Universal	10 per double bag
IC501 B WH MS	Tyvek IsoClean Sleeve, elasticated, 45cm length, clean processed and sterile	Universal	25 individual pairs per double bag
IC458 B WH MS	Tyvek IsoClean Overboots, slip retardant soles, clean processed and sterile	S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL	100 per double bag

Additional non sterile garments available from the Isoclean range. Please contact customer services with details of your requirements.

* NOT CE Marked for Chemical Protection

MicroZone Economy Apparel

The MicroZone range of garments is ideal for use in areas where basic coverage is suitable and short-term use is required such as for visitors or for staff with less frequent access to production areas. Available in a choice of styles and designs manufactured in lightweight 50gsm polypropylene.



MICROZONE

Part Number	Description	Sizes	Quantity
PG23M/L/XL	Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coats, zip fastened, 3 pockets	M, L, XL	Each
PG33M/L/XL/XXL	Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coats, zip fastened, no pockets	M, L, XL, XXL	Each
PG3M/L/XL/XXL	Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coats, stud fastened, no pockets	M, L, XL, XXL	Each
PG32M/L/XL/XXL	Microzone 50 gsm Polypropylene Coverall with hood, zip fastened, no pockets	M, L, XL, XXL	Each

DuPont Tyvek Miscellaneous Accessories

For additional and convenient protection where required.





Part Number	Description	Sizes	Quantity*
TA10	Tyvek oversleeves, stitched seams, elasticated, standard coverage	Universal	200
IC501 BWH	Tyvek Isoclean sleeves, 45cm, elasticated	Universal	100
IC501 BWHMS	Tyvek Isoclean sleeves, 45cm, elasticated, sterile	Universal	100
TA1L	Tyvek 500 Hood, wide flange,	Universal	100
IC668BWH/BWHMS	Tyvek Isoclean hood, ties, non sterile / sterile	Universal	100/5×20
TA12	Tyvek Apron, neck & waist ties, shin length	Universal	100
TG9	Tyvek Trousers, elasticated waist, no pockets	M, L, XL, XXL	50
TG11	Tyvek Jacket, zip fastened	M, L, XL, XXL	50
TYCPS32	Tychem 2000 C oversleeves for chemical protection, yellow	Universal	50
TYFPS32	Tychem 6000 F oversleeves for chemical protection, grey	Universal	50

Alternative styles and brands available including the Kimberley Clark A5 & A8 and Bioclean D ranges.

* Some styles may be supplied in split case quantities.

Face Masks & Mob Caps

Contamination from the mouth area poses an immense risk to products being manufactured. Face masks greatly reduce harmful contamination and CES offers a choice of styles in different fixings to meet the technical demands and wearer comfort criteria. Many are available sterile for aseptic areas.

Mob caps are a cost effective method of covering hair and can be worn under hoods.















Part Number	Description	Fixing	Sterile	Size	Pack Size*
FM908	CES Class 100 Positive Facial Lock masks	Single flat headband	N	8"/21cm	50 (x 6)
BCR1CES	3Ply Cleanroom Facemask with Clip, Sterile and Non-Sterile	Clip	Y	One Size	25
BCR1/W	Berkshire Cleanroom Mask	Ear / Headloops	Option	7"/8" 18cm/21cm	50
62467	Kimtech M3 masks with ties, sterile	Ties	Y	7" / 18cm	20
62470	Kimtech M3 masks with earloops, sterile	Earloops	Y	7" / 18cm	20
62494	Kimtech M3 masks with ties, 23cm wide version, sterile	Ties	Y	9" / 23cm	20
62483	Kimtech M3 Pouch style masks, sterile	Headbands	Y	Tapered	20
62484	Kimtech M3 Pouch style masks	Headbands	N	Tapered	50
62451/62452	Kimtech M3 masks with headloops or ties, 23cm wide	Headloops / Ties	N	9" / 23cm	50
62465 / 62466	Kimtech M3 masks with knitted headloops or ties	Headloops / Ties	N	7" / 18cm	50
62751/57	Kimtech M7 face veil	Snaps / Ties	N	One Size	50
MNTW01100	Micronclean FaceGuard 1 Facemask	Ties	N	One Size	50
MNEW01100	Micronclean FaceGuard 2 Facemask	Earloops	N	One Size	100
MNWH01100	Micronclean FaceGuard 3 Facemask	Headloops	N	One Size	100
PA5	Microzone Beard Covers, lightweight polypropylene, white	Elastic	N	One Size	100
PAL1/B/G/R	CES Pal Mob cap, crimped design, white, blue, green, red	Regular (or XL)	N	One Size	100
PA2W/B	Microzone Bouffant cap, flat design, white / blue	Universal	N	One Size	100

Alternative styles and brands available including the Bioclean range of sterile and non sterile masks.

Full face hoods can be found in disposable garment section.

* Minimum case quantity may apply on some styles

24 | CES Consumables Catalogue

Disposable Overshoes

Foot borne contamination can easily be minimised by the use of shoe covers which are available in a choice of styles and colours.













Part Number	Description	Sizes	Quantity
OS1/OS2	Microzone Blue CPE overshoes, regular / large	14"/16"36cm/41cm	100
OS4	Microzone Red CPE overshoes, large	16"/41cm	100
OSHD1	Microzone White Heavy Duty PVC overshoes	14"/36cm	500
PAGT39/40	Microzone White polypropylene overshoes, blue / white pvc soles	14"/36cm	100
N68233	CES PAL White polypropylene overshoes, blue slip resistant pvc soles	14"/36cm	800
SCR200NS	Microzone White polypropylene overshoes with conductive ankle strip	Large 16" / 41cm - XL 18" / 46cm	300
39370/71/72	Kimtech A8 shoe covers slip resistant polypropylene	S/M, L, XL	300
TA5	DuPont Tyvek 500 standard shoe covers	Universal	400
TA5NS	DuPont Tyvek 500 slip resistant shoe covers	Regular or Large	200
IC451	DuPont Isoclean overshoes with slip retardent soles	Universal	100

Overboots

Over boots are an ideal choice for use in areas where the ankle area needs to be sufficiently covered.





Part Number	Description	Size	Quantity*
TA7	Tyvek 500 overboots, elasticated and ties	Universal	200
TA7SR	Tyvek 500 overboots, elasticated and ties, slip retardent soles	Universal	200
IC458	Tyvek Isoclean overboots, slip retardent soles	M and L	100
IC458WHMS	Tyvek Isoclean overboots, slip retardent soles, sterile	S, M, L, XL	100
ТҮСРОВА	TyChem 2000 C overboots, stitched and taped seams, knee length, chemical resistant, yellow	Universal	400
TYFPOBA	TyChem 6000 F overboots, stitched and taped seams, knee length, chemical resistant, grey	Universal	400

Alternative styles and brands available including Kimberley Clark and Bioclean Please contact customer services with details of your requirements.

* Some styles may be supplied in split case quantities.





Critical Environment Solutions Ltd

Unit 2276 Dunbeath Road Elgin Industrial Estate Swindon | Wiltshire | SN2 8EA Tel: 01793 512505 Fax: 01793 511994 Email: sales@cesltd.uk.com